Feldschiessen 2020

Rang Name

1 Burri

2 Zumbuhl

3 Riedweg

4 Zumbuhl

5 Brun

6 Birrer

7 Zimmermann
8 Bihler

9 Studer

10 Zumbuhl

11 Stadelmann
12 Meier

13 W thrich
14 Renggli

15 Odermatt
16 Streit

17 Weingart
18 Riedweg

19 Blhler

20 Koch

21 Gasser

22 Baumeler
23 Fischer

24 Achermann
25 Koch

26 Steinberger
27 Mdiller

28 Abplanalp

Vorname
Peter
Tobias
Benjamin
Raphael
Hanspeter
Markus
René
Patrick
Josef

Edi
Anton
Kurt

Ivan

Jost
Walter
Samuel
Walter
Hans
Johann
Manuel
Sascha
Stefan
Viktor
Franz
Fabian
Tatjana
Irene

Jurgen

JG
1972
1989
1999
1993
1981
1983
1967
1995
1950
1960
1972
1962
1977
1941
1960
1965
1969
1953
1962
1994
1991
1992
1944
1967
1993
1982
1994
1971

PLZ Wohnort

6110 Wolhusen
6103 Schwarzenberg
6110 Wolhusen
6206 Neuenkirch
6114 Steinhuserberg
6005 Luzern

6110 Wolhusen
6114 Steinhuserberg
6017 Ruswil

6206 Neuenkirch
6112 Doppleschwand
6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6017 Ruswil

6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6112 Doppleschwand
6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6114 Steinhuserberg
6110 Wolhusen
6110 Wolhusen
6114 Steinhuserberg
6110 Wolhusen
6114 Steinhuserberg
6106 Schachen

Punkte
70
69
67
66
65
65
64
64
63
63
63
62
62
60
58
58
58
57
57
56
55
52
50
50
50
49
20
17



